MERCHANTS GROCERY COMPANY
A COMPANY YOU CAN COUNT ON
800 MADDOX DRIVE | CULPEPER, VA 22701
WWW.MERCHANTS-GROCERY.COM | 1.877.897.9893
PRE-INSTALLATION
The freezer unit requires a dedicated 15 amp, 120 volt circuit. (Note: Extension cords are n
accept-able and may void warranty due to improper power supply.)
Follow all applicable national/local electrical codes.

visit the f'real website
Download planograms, cup renders and access
all current SKUs on the Product Ordering Guide.
RETAILER SUPPLIES
The following accessories make things easier for you and give
your customer the best possible experience.
STRAWS
PET Lid with f’real logo
FOR MORE INFO, CONTACT SUPPLIES@FREAL.COM
NEW! Teaspoon
LID/STRAW/SPOON HOLDER
f’real Blue Straw (individually
wrapped) 4 pk Case (4 Bags of 300)
Item #: 09-5140 UPC: 813993009086
PLA Compostable f’real Straw
(individually wrapped)
Case (3000 Straws/Case - 10 Bags of 300)
Item #: 09-5120 UPC: 813993004531
Custom designed to fit
perfectly on every f’real cup.
PET Lid w/ F’real Logo, Case (1000 Lids/Case)
Item #: 09-5001 UPC: 813993007297
PET Lid w/ F’real Logo, 4 pk Case (400 Lids/Case)
Item #: 09-5041 UPC: 813993008485
Clear acrylic container neatly holds
f’real lids, straws and soda spoons.
Includes 1 Holder
Item #: 09-5300 UPC: 813993009116
Perfectly sized for our 12oz shake, this
spoon is strong and sturdy to withstand
our thicker blended shakes. (Individually
Wrapped)
Teaspoon, Case (1,000 Spoons/Case)
Item #: 09-5210 UPC: 00842312107158
Teaspoon, Case (250 Spoons/Case)
Item #: 09-5250 UPC: 813993000861
V09.22
NEW!
f’real Blue
Straws
f’real PLA
Compostable
Straws
CONTACT YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR TO ORDER
NEW AND EXCITING
LIMITED TIME FLAVOR!
KEY DATES
th
2
MARKET SUPPORT
th
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
• Available for general distributor delivery
 the week May 29 2023
• Target in-store date week of June 122023
• Fudge & Brownie are both Top 20 ingredients
paired with a milkshake concept across both
 general and GenZ audiences1
• These ingredients are featured within the
 “proliferation” stage of Dataessential’s
 Milkshake MAC chart, making the
 combination low risk
• In-store Blender Screen Content
• Social media promotion across f’real channels
• Featured flavor pop-up on f’real.com
 and on the f’real flavor finder
 1. Tastewise Platform 2. Datassentials MAC Chart
For more information, contact accounts@freal.com @therealfreal
 4.5”
 0.62 LBS
 813993007068
 547 DAYS / 18 MONTHS
 3.7”